PURCHASE REQUEST

POSTED

Date:	5/25/	2024

LGU: CITY OF CALAPAN

Fund:

General Fund

Department:	CPSD	PR No.: 0717		Date: all los		
Item No.	Unit	FPP: 1013 Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1	pcs	Raincoat	75	750.00	56,250.00	
2	pcs	Rubber Boots	67	650.00	43,550.00	
3	pcs	Full Body Harness	3	3,800.00	11,400.00	
4	pcs	Hard Hat (High Angle)	9	2,300.00	20,700.00	
5	pcs	Early Warning Device (Cone)	2	1,300.00	2,600.00	
6	set	Electrical Tools	1	2,900.00	2,900.00	
7	рс	Portable Compact Drill	1	9,000.00	9,000.00	
8		Claw Hammer	1	850.00	850.00	
1	pc	LED Solar (Big)	2	4,900.00	9,800.00	
9	pcs pcs	Rechargeable Search Light	6	1,750.00	10,500.00	
	LORIETAR A. G.	AL CIAH	pasts			
-	n to improve over	TOTAL rall operational effectiveness, promote road safe			167,550.0	

Signature:

Requested by:

Cash Availability:

Approved by:

Signature:
Printed Name:
Designation:

DENNIS T. ESCOSORA

CPSD Interim Head/ City DRRM Officer

NICASIO E CATAPANO
City Treasurer

MARILO F. MORILLO
City Mayor